ArmChair's Finest

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Who Dey All Day
Seahawks

NWO

Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day
Seahawks

NWO

Andy Dalton

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Lambeau Leaps
Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day
Seahawks

NWO

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day

Seahawks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Livin' Laviska Loca

Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca

Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

NWO

Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca

Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
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150

138
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116
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138
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128
111
148
136
152

156
146
136
120
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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MOB SQUAD!!!

Grove City Edge

Lambeau Leaps

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother

MOB SQUAD!!!

Lambeau Leaps

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother

Livin' Laviska Loca

MOB SQUAD!!!

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother

Livin' Laviska Loca

Andy Dalton

MOB SQUAD!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother
Livin' Laviska Loca
Andy Dalton

NWO

MOB SQUAD!!!
Livin' Laviska Loca
Andy Dalton

NWO

Seahawks

MOB SQUAD!!!
Andy Dalton
NWO

Seahawks

Who Dey All Day

MOB SQUAD!!
NWO

Seahawks

Who Dey All Day
Grove City Edge

MOB SQUAD!!!
Seahawks

Who Dey All Day
Grove City Edge
Lambeau Leaps

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112
173
110
196

91

193
145
138
175
139

187
146
167
140
171

150
134
219
174
160

214
176
142
144
194

173
150
159
145
153

138
127
198
123
169

161
149
184
115
125
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Seahawks

NWO

Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca
Peyton & Eli's Brother

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Who Dey All Day
Seahawks

NWO

Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day
Seahawks

NWO

Andy Dalton

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day
Seahawks

NWO

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day

Seahawks

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Who Dey All Day

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Livin' Laviska Loca

Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

Grove City Edge

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca

Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Lambeau Leaps

150

96
103
115
141

90
82
147
131
178

88
127
99
163
133

162
95
135
71
161

191
180
119
150
129

102
131
188
161
132

126
153
129
104
107

78
140
133
139
182
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MOB SQUAD!!

Who Dey All Day

Grove City Edge

Lambeau Leaps

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!

MOB SQUAD!!

Grove City Edge

Lambeau Leaps

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother

MOB SQUAD!!

Lambeau Leaps

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother

Livin' Laviska Loca

MOB SQUAD!!!

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother

Livin' Laviska Loca

Andy Dalton

MOB SQUAD!!
Peyton & Eli's Brother
Livin' Laviska Loca
Andy Dalton

NWO

MOB SQUAD!!!
Livin' Laviska Loca
Andy Dalton

NWO

Seahawks

MOB SQUAD!!
Andy Dalton
NWO

Seahawks

Who Dey All Day

MOB SQUAD!!!
NWO

Seahawks

Who Dey All Day
Grove City Edge

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

97
131
119
160
158

161
148

78
140
123

195
164
169
141
199

140
132
138
170
117

184
122
142
134
129

227
137
143
179

96

133
148
163
172

80

216

93
137
122
157
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17
NWO

Andy Dalton

Livin' Laviska Loca

Peyton & Eli's Brother

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!

109
94
163
96
165

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

MOB SQUAD!!
Seahawks

Who Dey All Day
Grove City Edge
Lambeau Leaps

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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168
155
146
227
157



