

## **ArmChair's Finest**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Who Dey All Day	187	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	112
Seahawks	158	VS VS	Grove City Edge	173
NWO	195	VS	Lambeau Leaps	110
Andy Dalton	145	VS	U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	196
Livin' Laviska Loca	175	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	91
LIVIII Laviona Loca	170	٧٥	1 Gyton & Elio Biothor	01
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Grove City Edge	123	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	193
Who Dey All Day	148	VS	Lambeau Leaps	145
Seahawks	155	VS	U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	138
NWO	142	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	175
Andy Dalton	140	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	139
Wasta O NEL Wasta O				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Lambeau Leaps	183	\/C	MOB SQUAD!!!	187
-	150	VS	U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	146
Grove City Edge	144	VS		_
Who Dey All Day Seahawks		VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	167
NWO	138	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	140 171
NWO	150	VS	Andy Dalton	171
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	138	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	150
Lambeau Leaps	155	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	134
Grove City Edge	116	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	219
Who Dey All Day	141	VS	Andy Dalton	174
Seahawks	132	VS	NWO	160
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Peyton & Eli's Brother	179	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	214
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	138	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	176
Lambeau Leaps	142	VS	Andy Dalton	142
Grove City Edge	177	VS	NWO	144
Who Dey All Day	160	VS	Seahawks	194
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Livin' Laviska Loca	161	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	173
Peyton & Eli's Brother	131	VS	Andy Dalton	150
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	169	VS	NWO	159
Lambeau Leaps	137	VS	Seahawks	145
Grove City Edge	153	VS	Who Dey All Day	153
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400		1400 00140	400
Andy Dalton	128	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	138
Livin' Laviska Loca	111	VS	NWO	127
Peyton & Eli's Brother	148	VS	Seahawks	198
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	136	VS	Who Dey All Day	123
Lambeau Leaps	152	VS	Grove City Edge	169
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
NWO	156	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	161
Andy Dalton	146	VS	Seahawks	149
Livin' Laviska Loca	136	VS	Who Dey All Day	184
Peyton & Eli's Brother	120	VS	Grove City Edge	115
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	87	VS	Lambeau Leaps	125



## **ArmChair's Finest**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Seahawks	150	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	97
NWO	96	VS	Who Dey All Day	131
Andy Dalton	103	VS	Grove City Edge	119
Livin' Laviska Loca	115	VS	Lambeau Leaps	160
Peyton & Eli's Brother	141	VS	U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	158
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	00		MOD COLIADIII	404
Who Dey All Day Seahawks	90	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	161
NWO	82 147	VS	Grove City Edge	148
		VS	Lambeau Leaps U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	78 140
Andy Dalton Livin' Laviska Loca	131 178	VS		123
LIVIII LAVISKA LOCA	170	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	123
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Grove City Edge	88	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	195
Who Dey All Day	127	VS	Lambeau Leaps	164
Seahawks	99	VS	U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	169
NWO	163	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	141
Andy Dalton	133	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	199
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Lambeau Leaps	162	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	140
Grove City Edge	95	VS	U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	132
Who Dey All Day	135	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	138
Seahawks	71	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	170
NWO	161	VS	Andy Dalton	117
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	191	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	184
Lambeau Leaps	180	VS	Peyton & Eli's Brother	122
Grove City Edge	119	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	142
Who Dey All Day	150	VS	Andy Dalton	134
Seahawks	129	VS	NWO	129
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Peyton & Eli's Brother	102	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	227
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	131	VS	Livin' Laviska Loca	137
Lambeau Leaps	188	VS	Andy Dalton	143
Grove City Edge	161	VS	NWO	179
Who Dey All Day	132	VS	Seahawks	96
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Livin' Laviska Loca	126	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	133
Peyton & Eli's Brother	153	VS	Andy Dalton	148
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	129	VS	NWO	163
Lambeau Leaps	104	VS	Seahawks	172
Grove City Edge	107	VS	Who Dey All Day	80
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Andy Dalton	78	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	216
Livin' Laviska Loca	140	vs	NWO	93
Peyton & Eli's Brother	133	VS	Seahawks	137
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	139	VS	Who Dey All Day	122
Lambeau Leaps	182	vs	Grove City Edge	157
•			, <del>,</del> ,	_



## **ArmChair's Finest**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:31pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
NWO	109	VS	MOB SQUAD!!!	168
Andy Dalton	94	VS	Seahawks	155
Livin' Laviska Loca	163	VS	Who Dey All Day	146
Peyton & Eli's Brother	96	VS	Grove City Edge	227
U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!	165	VS	Lambeau Leaps	157